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Consumables Reorder Form

Safefume’
Safefume 360
Fumechamber

Maintaining your Air Science automatic cyanoacrylate fuming

chamber job became easier.

Three easy ways to reorder
service items for your fuming
chamber.

1. Fill out the form on the next page
and fax it fo 800-306-0677 or
239-489-0922; OR

2. Send an email to Air Science:
reorder@air-science.com with the
part numbers you need to order
or attach a purchase order; OR

3. Complete your entire order online
at www.filtcofilters.com.

Safefume 360 ARV-33T

Safefume CA30S

Fumechamber BLC-4 and BLC-EX

|Safefume
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CONSUMABLES SELECTION

Part Number

ASTM-001

ASTM-PRF

CA-PRF

72452

AA-490

AA-500
WF2
C\.‘ 8442
6171844
ASDENT-001
ASDENT-030
ASDENT-PRF
AP60-001
AP0-PRF
ASTS-001

ASTS-PRF

120 6th Street, Fort Myers, FL 33907
Toll Free. 800-306-0656 \ www.airscience.com

Description

Replacement Carbon Filter. (Change every 12 months)
Replacement Pre-filters - 6 pack.

(Change every 2-3 months)

Replacement Circulation Fan Pre-filters - 10 pack.
(Change every 2-3 months)

57 mm Disposable Aluminum Fuming Dishes - pack of 100.

Cyanoacrylate - 20 g bofttle.

Cyanoacrylate - 500 g bottle.

Wicking Filter. (Located in humidifier)

Evidence Hanging Clips. (6 per pack)

Versatile clip and dry system uses 26 high-quality firm-grip clips
that hang from strong white chain-like extension from rod.

Fits BLC-EX and some ARV-24 models.

Fits BLC-EX.

Fits ARV-24 models equipped with ASDENT-001. (6 per pack)

Fits some ARV-24 models, ARV-33T and ARV-60T.

Fits ARV-24 models equipped with AP60-001, ARV-33T and ARV-60T.

Fits most CA72XL models and ARV-72XL.

Fits CA72XL models equipped with ASTS-001 and ARV-72XL.

Price

355.00

174.00

88.00

12.00

85.00

16.00

9.00

26.00

90.00

95.00

60.00

126.00

90.00

220.00

126.00

TOTAL:

Quantity Total
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PURCHASE INFORMATION
Purchaser's Name: Phone: Email:
Ship to
Ship to Name: Address:
Credit Card Number
(Not needed with PO):
Billing
CV Code: Zip Code:

Expiration Date:

Purchase Order
Number:

If you do not know what you need to order to service your unit and
would like us to review your units history, please provide your contact

information, company name, and (if easily obtained) the serial number

Shipping will be charged unless your
shipping account number is provided here:

located on the top right-hand side of the unit by the power cord:

° . °
Air Science
120 6th Street \ Fort Myers, FL 33907
T. 239-489-0024 \ Toll Free. 800-306-0656 \ F. 800-306-0677
Www.airscience.com
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