Safefume Safefume 360 Fumechamber

Consumables Reorder Form

Maintaining your Air Science automatic cyanoacrylate fuming chamber job became easier.

Three easy ways to reorder service items for your fuming chamber.

- 1. Fill out the form on the next page and fax it to 800-306-0677 or 239-489-0922; OR
- 2. Send an email to Air Science: reorder@air-science.com with the part numbers you need to order or attach a purchase order; OR
- 3. Complete your entire order online at www.filtcofilters.com.



Safefume 360 ARV-33T



Safefume CA30S







CONSUMABLES SELECTION

Option	Part Number	Description	Price	Quantity	Total
	ASTM-001	Replacement Carbon Filter. (Change every 12 months)	355.00 ×	=	
1	ASTM-PRF	Replacement Pre-filters - 6 pack. (Change every 2-3 months)	174.00 ×	=	
	CA-PRF	Replacement Circulation Fan Pre-filters - 10 pack. (Change every 2-3 months)	88.00 ^x	=	
	72452	57 mm Disposable Aluminum Fuming Dishes - pack of 100.	12.00 ^X	=	
A DA	AA-490	Cyanoacrylate - 20 g bottle.	7.00 [×]	=	
	AA-500	Cyanoacrylate - 500 g bottle.	85.00 ×	=	
S	WF2	Wicking Filter. (Located in humidifier)	16.00 ×	=	
~	8442	Evidence Hanging Clips. (6 per pack)	9.00 ×	=	
F TELTION	6171844	Versatile clip and dry system uses 26 high-quality firm-grip clips that hang from strong white chain-like extension from rod.	26.00 ×	=	
	ASDENT-001	Fits BLC-EX and some ARV-24 models.	90.00 ×	=	
	ASDENT-030	Fits BLC-EX.	95.00 ×	=	
	ASDENT-PRF	Fits ARV-24 models equipped with ASDENT-001. (6 per pack)	60.00 ×	=	
	AP60-001	Fits some ARV-24 models, ARV-33T and ARV-60T.	126.00 ×	=	
	AP60-PRF	Fits ARV-24 models equipped with AP60-001, ARV-33T and ARV-60T.	90.00 X	=	
	ASTS-001	Fits most CA72XL models and ARV-72XL.	220.00 ^x	=	
	ASTS-PRF	Fits CA72XL models equipped with ASTS-001 and ARV-72XL.	126.00 ×	=	
			TOTAL:		

	PURCHASE INFORMATION		
Purchaser's Name:	Phone:	Email:	
Ship to Name:	Ship to Address:		
Credit Card Number (Not needed with PO):			
Expiration Date:	CV Code:	Billing Zip Code:	
Purchase Order Number:	Shipping will be shipping account nur	e charged unless your nber is provided here:	
would like us to review you information, company name	t you need to order to service your unit and Ir units history, please provide your contact, , and (if easily obtained) the serial number ht-hand side of the unit by the power cord:		



120 6th Street \ Fort Myers, FL 33907 T. 239-489-0024 \ Toll Free. 800-306-0656 \ F. 800-306-0677 www.airscience.com

